






Grand Prix Pilsen
1.2.2024 - 3.2.2024

Organizer:  Sdružení střeleckých klubů města Plzeň

Place: ASD Plzeň Lobzy

Result lists
Rifle Pistol Running target

2.2.2024

3.2.2024

SCOPI software

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

AUT 8
CZE 105
FIN 5

GER 45
HUN 6
IND 2
POL 27
SVK 6
UKR 1

Total of competitors 205
Total of nations 9

10m Rifle ISSF Men Final 10m Pistol Men Final 10m Runing Target Open Final

10m Rifle ISSF Women Final 10m Pistol Women Final

10m Rifle ISSF Junior men Final 10m Pistol Junior men Final

10m Rifle ISSF Junior women Final 10m Pistol Junior women Final

10m Rifle ISSF Men Final 10m Pistol Men Final 10m Runing Target Mixed Open

10m Rifle ISSF Women Final 10m Pistol Women Final

10m Rifle ISSF Junior men Final 10m Pistol Junior men Final

10m Rifle ISSF Junior women Final 10m Pistol Junior women Final



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 1
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 12 HRČKULÁK David CZE 104,4 104,9 104,5 105,1 104,1 105,4 628,4
54xIT

2 18 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 104,7 105,3 104,1 104,8 104,4 104,3 627,6
52xIT

3 120 BLAMAUER Nikolaus AUT 103,4 105,6 104,0 105,0 103,9 105,2 627,1
52xIT

4 147 OGÓREK Maciej POL 104,3 105,5 104,8 102,8 103,8 105,5 626,7
51xIT

5 37 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 103,0 103,8 104,1 106,6 104,4 104,1 626,0
51xIT

6 9 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 102,3 104,9 104,3 104,1 104,9 103,7 624,2
48xIT

7 148 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 102,4 105,7 104,4 102,5 103,2 102,9 621,1
44xIT

8 119 EBERLBERGER Florian AUT 103,9 102,8 102,9 103,1 103,6 104,2 620,5
44xIT

9 154 KROLL David GER 101,7 104,5 103,7 102,5 102,4 103,6 618,4
42xIT

10 53 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE 104,0 101,7 102,4 101,7 102,6 104,0 616,4
45xIT

11 155 PREUSS Moritz GER 102,2 100,5 100,2 102,1 103,6 100,7 609,3
32xIT

12 157 FOELZER Heinz AUT 101,3 101,1 102,3 98,7 102,4 103,3 609,1
37xIT

13 176 HATSCHER Johannes GER 100,1 100,0 99,7 100,3 100,1 100,4 600,6
26xIT

14 177 SAMEK Jan GER 96,5 99,5 100,9 100,1 98,9 98,4 594,3
21xIT

15 178 DEVLIKAMOV Igor GER 99,5 99,3 96,9 97,4 101,0 97,8 591,9
19xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 12 HRČKULÁK David CZE 628,4 53,1 105,5 126,5 148,0 168,5 189,6 210,9 230,3 251,4 251,4
53,1 52,4 21 21,5 20,5 21,1 21,3 19,4 21,1
10,6 10,4 10,5 10,6 9,8 10,7 10,7 9,8 10,6
10,7 10,5 10,5 10,9 10,7 10,4 10,6 9,6 10,5
10,9 10,5
10,2 10,1
10,7 10,9

2 9 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 624,2 51,9 104,1 125,0 145,6 166,8 187,8 208,9 229,9 250,6 250,6
51,9 52,2 20,9 20,6 21,2 21 21,1 21 20,7
10,2 10,0 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,8 10,5 10,1
10,3 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,7 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,6
10,6 10,5
10,5 10,6
10,3 10,5

3 37 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 626 50,8 103,8 124,2 145,7 166,7 188,1 208,9 229,8 229,8
50,8 53 20,4 21,5 21 21,4 20,8 20,9
10,5 10,6 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,6
10,0 10,6 10,0 10,8 10,2 10,8 10,1 10,3
10,4 10,6

9,9 10,6
10,0 10,6

4 147 OGÓREK Maciej POL 626,7 52,4 105,1 125,0 146,0 166,2 187,4 207,5 207,5
52,4 52,7 19,9 21 20,2 21,2 20,1
10,6 10,5 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,4 9,8
10,5 10,6 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,3
10,7 10,9
10,6 10,6
10,0 10,1

5 120 BLAMAUER Nikolaus AUT 627,1 52,6 104,4 125,1 144,4 165,2 185,7 185,7
52,6 51,8 20,7 19,3 20,8 20,5
10,0 9,5 10,3 9,7 10,3 9,9
10,7 10,8 10,4 9,6 10,5 10,6
10,7 10,5
10,5 10,3
10,7 10,7

6 148 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 621,1 51,8 103,8 123,7 144,3 164,9 164,9
51,8 52 19,9 20,6 20,6
10,8 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,3
10,2 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,3

9,9 9,9
10,5 10,8
10,4 10,2

7 119 EBERLBERGER Florian AUT 620,5 49,0 99,6 119,9 140,6 140,6
49 50,6 20,3 20,7

10,4 9,3 9,8 10,5
9,4 10,0 10,5 10,2

10,0 10,8
8,9 10,4

10,3 10,1

8 18 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 627,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0 0 0

0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 10 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 105,2 106,3 104,6 105,3 106,2 105,9 633,5
60xIT

2 146 DUDEK Izabela POL 105,5 104,4 104,3 105,1 104,4 104,9 628,6
54xIT

3 20 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 103,8 104,2 104,9 105,9 103,3 106,0 628,1
54xIT

4 7 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 104,6 104,5 103,2 105,2 104,8 105,4 627,7
52xIT

5 35 BRABCOVÁ  Aneta CZE 104,3 104,1 104,6 104,9 106,0 103,6 627,5
52xIT

6 145 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 104,4 104,9 104,1 105,9 105,2 103,0 627,5
52xIT

7 6 BRABCOVÁ  Karolína CZE 105,4 104,9 103,9 105,6 104,9 102,5 627,2
52xIT

8 158 FOELZER Verona AUT 104,8 104,0 104,1 104,0 104,8 105,4 627,1
47xIT

9 36 ETRICHOVÁ Gabriela CZE 104,3 103,0 104,5 104,3 104,3 105,4 625,8
52xIT

10 209 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 104,5 103,0 104,6 104,5 103,5 104,7 624,8
51xIT

11 143 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL 104,2 102,9 104,2 104,5 104,1 102,5 622,4
49xIT

12 144 STĘPNIAK Kamila POL 103,9 102,1 104,5 104,1 103,8 103,7 622,1
46xIT

13 87 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 103,1 103,2 104,2 102,9 104,5 104,0 621,9
47xIT

14 80 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta CZE 102,5 106,0 102,7 102,7 104,7 103,0 621,6
44xIT

15 203 VLČKOVÁ Michaela CZE 104,0 104,4 104,1 103,7 101,6 103,4 621,2
45xIT

16 39 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie CZE 99,0 100,0 103,6 103,6 101,0 100,9 608,1
32xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 145 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 627,5 52,2 105,2 126,6 147,5 168,7 189,5 209,9 230,5 251,1 251,1
52,2 53 21,4 20,9 21,2 20,8 20,4 20,6 20,6
10,6 10,7 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,0
10,2 10,7 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,5 10,6
10,8 10,1
10,3 10,8
10,3 10,7

2 7 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 627,7 51,8 103,9 124,8 146,1 166,6 187,5 208,4 229,5 249,9 249,9
51,8 52,1 20,9 21,3 20,5 20,9 20,9 21,1 20,4
10,4 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,3
10,4 10,8 10,4 10,9 9,9 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,1
10,0 10,3
10,3 10,4
10,7 10,5

3 35 BRABCOVÁ  Aneta CZE 627,5 52,1 105,3 126,5 147,1 168,2 188,2 209,2 228,0 228,0
52,1 53,2 21,2 20,6 21,1 20 21 18,8
10,3 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,6 9,9 10,5 9,8
10,5 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,5 9,0
10,4 10,9
10,3 10,6
10,6 10,4

4 146 DUDEK Izabela POL 628,6 52,4 102,9 124,3 145,9 166,7 187,5 207,8 207,8
52,4 50,5 21,4 21,6 20,8 20,8 20,3
10,5 10,3 10,7 10,9 10,7 10,7 9,7
10,4 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,1 10,1 10,6
10,7 10,5
10,1 9,0
10,7 10,1

5 158 FOELZER Verona AUT 627,1 50,8 104,2 124,8 146,0 166,5 186,9 186,9
50,8 53,4 20,6 21,2 20,5 20,4

9,1 10,8 10,4 10,4 9,9 10,3
10,7 10,7 10,2 10,8 10,6 10,1
10,3 10,8
10,2 10,4
10,5 10,7

6 10 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 633,5 52,7 104,0 124,8 145,6 166,1 166,1
52,7 51,3 20,8 20,8 20,5
10,6 10,5 10,2 10,8 10,5
10,9 10,0 10,6 10,0 10,0
10,3 10,3
10,4 10,8
10,5 9,7

7 20 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 628,1 52,4 103,7 124,2 145,0 145,0
52,4 51,3 20,5 20,8
10,6 10,2 10,4 10,4
10,8 10,4 10,1 10,4
10,1 10,2
10,3 10,4
10,6 10,1

8 6 BRABCOVÁ  Karolína CZE 627,2 49,7 99,8 120,9 120,9
49,7 50,1 21,1

9,8 9,6 10,5
9,6 9,8 10,6

10,3 10,2
9,6 10,3

10,4 10,2

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 3
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 124 SAJDAK  Wiktor POL 104,8 103,3 104,8 103,8 104,0 105,4 626,1
53xIT

2 15 KUPEC Ondřej CZE 105,2 103,3 103,2 104,3 103,3 103,6 622,9
46xIT

3 23 ZÁBOREC  Vojtěch CZE 104,1 104,5 101,3 103,8 103,6 104,7 622,0
46xIT

4 105 ANTILA Niko FIN 105,0 103,0 102,5 103,9 102,2 104,7 621,3
48xIT

5 123 CHOJNOWSKI Michał POL 101,8 105,2 102,2 103,7 104,0 104,1 621,0
42xIT

6 125 GOLISZEK Jakub POL 102,8 103,5 103,3 103,6 104,2 102,8 620,2
45xIT

7 126 KOWALSKI Jakub POL 101,4 102,3 104,7 103,8 103,4 102,9 618,5
41xIT

8 24 ALBRECHT Bruno CZE 103,1 102,8 103,8 102,6 102,9 101,3 616,5
39xIT

9 88 HUMEŠ  Adam CZE 102,4 102,5 104,7 100,6 102,1 103,6 615,9
42xIT

10 22 TRNOVSKÝ Petr CZE 102,9 104,2 102,3 100,7 101,8 102,4 614,3
37xIT

11 40 PRUSEK Milan CZE 103,2 102,9 102,4 100,7 101,4 103,2 613,8
37xIT

12 121 EGGER Lorenz AUT 101,8 100,5 103,1 103,5 102,2 102,7 613,8
35xIT

13 77 NEDVĚD Jáchym CZE 100,0 102,9 102,6 103,3 102,0 102,1 612,9
38xIT

14 14 KŘIVÁNEK Richard CZE 99,1 102,1 100,4 102,7 103,9 103,4 611,6
33xIT

15 193 HARRER Dávid SVK 100,7 101,6 103,1 101,8 102,0 102,0 611,2
33xIT

16 92 SRNÍK Albert CZE 101,4 101,4 101,2 100,0 104,2 102,0 610,2
34xIT

17 128 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian POL 101,3 101,5 103,3 102,7 102,0 99,3 610,1
33xIT

18 131 MAKSIMOW Walery POL 102,9 99,3 102,7 100,5 101,9 102,6 609,9
32xIT

19 127 JAROWSKI Szymon POL 101,0 103,1 99,4 101,5 101,2 101,1 607,3
35xIT

20 202 PELIKÁN Petr CZE 97,2 100,6 101,5 102,3 101,7 101,1 604,4
34xIT

21 47 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan CZE 100,1 100,9 101,2 102,3 100,6 97,8 602,9
28xIT

22 95 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej CZE 99,1 99,3 101,5 99,2 100,4 102,5 602,0
28xIT

23 43 MEZZINA Niccolo CZE 97,5 99,7 97,2 97,7 102,8 100,0 594,9
25xIT

24 130 GARBIEŃ Maksymilian POL 100,1 101,1 99,4 98,3 95,4 98,9 593,2
20xIT

25 91 PROKEŠ  Karel CZE 94,7 100,1 100,0 101,7 100,1 95,2 591,8
23xIT

26 90 ONDRA Aleš CZE 102,0 101,0 99,2 99,5 94,5 90,3 586,5
22xIT

27 97 ŽÁK Ondřej CZE 94,8 98,2 96,9 97,6 99,9 98,0 585,4
16xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 3 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 123 CHOJNOWSKI Michał POL 621 51,4 103,9 124,9 145,4 166,3 187,0 207,4 228,6 249,5 249,5
51,4 52,5 21 20,5 20,9 20,7 20,4 21,2 20,9

9,8 10,9 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,8
10,1 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,1
10,6 10,7
10,4 10,4
10,5 10,0

2 124 SAJDAK  Wiktor POL 626,1 51,3 103,5 123,8 144,6 165,7 186,6 207,6 228,2 249,2 249,2
51,3 52,2 20,3 20,8 21,1 20,9 21 20,6 21
10,5 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,3

9,9 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,4 9,9 10,7
10,0 10,6
10,1 10,1
10,8 10,4

3 23 ZÁBOREC  Vojtěch CZE 622 51,0 101,0 122,4 143,2 163,7 184,7 205,5 225,3 225,3
51 50 21,4 20,8 20,5 21 20,8 19,8

10,5 10,7 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,2 9,9
10,3 9,9 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,6 9,9
10,0 10,2

9,9 9,8
10,3 9,4

4 105 ANTILA Niko FIN 621,3 50,3 101,7 122,0 143,4 163,7 184,3 204,9 204,9
50,3 51,4 20,3 21,4 20,3 20,6 20,6
10,2 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,0 9,9 10,8

9,2 10,3 10,0 10,8 10,3 10,7 9,8
9,9 9,5

10,5 10,7
10,5 10,5

5 15 KUPEC Ondřej CZE 622,9 49,4 101,5 122,1 142,5 163,3 183,4 183,4
49,4 52,1 20,6 20,4 20,8 20,1

8,5 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,4 9,7
10,3 10,9 10,0 9,8 10,4 10,4
10,0 10,1
10,2 10,4
10,4 10,2

6 125 GOLISZEK Jakub POL 620,2 47,9 99,4 120,1 141,8 161,9 161,9
47,9 51,5 20,7 21,7 20,1
10,0 9,9 9,9 10,8 10,3

9,9 10,3 10,8 10,9 9,8
9,3 10,6
8,3 10,5

10,4 10,2

7 24 ALBRECHT Bruno CZE 616,5 48,6 96,5 117,4 138,2 138,2
48,6 47,9 20,9 20,8

9,9 10,2 10,5 10,3
10,4 10,0 10,4 10,5

9,6 9,4
8,6 10,3

10,1 8,0

8 126 KOWALSKI Jakub POL 618,5 46,8 95,7 112,4 112,4
46,8 48,9 16,7
10,5 9,8 8,7

7,7 10,3 8,0
9,5 10,3
9,3 9,7
9,8 8,8

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 4
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 122 HILLINGER Christina AUT 104,9 106,8 104,4 103,0 103,5 104,9 627,5
49xIT

2 135 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 104,2 104,2 105,2 105,1 104,7 103,9 627,3
54xIT

3 103 ROSENLEW Alexandra FIN 103,3 104,1 104,3 103,6 105,8 105,0 626,1
52xIT

4 133 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia POL 105,8 103,6 104,1 104,5 103,3 104,8 626,1
52xIT

5 34 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla CZE 102,6 104,8 103,5 105,3 104,0 105,6 625,8
49xIT

6 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora CZE 105,0 103,2 104,4 104,3 104,7 104,1 625,7
50xIT

7 132 GAWENDA Maja POL 102,7 104,4 104,5 104,9 104,9 104,1 625,5
50xIT

8 102 SUOMUS Tuulevi FIN 103,7 105,6 105,3 103,7 103,5 103,6 625,4
49xIT

9 134 WOŚKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL 104,1 105,2 103,3 105,3 102,9 103,3 624,1
49xIT

10 57 KORČÁKOVÁ Tereza CZE 103,7 103,3 104,2 103,3 104,3 103,8 622,6
48xIT

11 136 LUTOWSKA Kamila POL 104,0 104,3 101,0 103,1 105,4 104,0 621,8
45xIT

12 38 MÜLEROVÁ Michaela CZE 104,0 103,9 102,0 103,4 104,1 103,6 621,0
45xIT

13 11 FOUŇOVÁ Marie CZE 103,0 102,4 104,3 105,1 102,4 103,5 620,7
45xIT

14 137 GOGOL Karolina POL 100,0 103,1 103,7 105,1 103,3 103,8 619,0
45xIT

15 16 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 105,2 103,0 102,4 100,7 103,2 104,0 618,5
40xIT

16 101 TERKOLA Minea FIN 101,6 104,1 104,4 103,0 102,0 102,7 617,8
42xIT

17 153 JÄGER Leni-Colleen GER 103,8 104,2 101,3 103,5 101,2 102,2 616,2
40xIT

18 129 KRZESAJ Martyna POL 102,0 101,7 102,6 103,0 102,7 103,9 615,9
40xIT

19 52 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie CZE 101,7 103,7 102,1 103,9 102,8 101,5 615,7
39xIT

20 27 MACHOVÁ Lucie CZE 102,8 102,2 103,8 103,1 100,7 102,6 615,2
38xIT

21 13 KATZ Kludie CZE 102,4 101,5 101,9 102,1 104,6 102,5 615,0
37xIT

22 65 ROZUMOVÁ Anna CZE 100,9 102,9 101,7 102,8 104,9 101,0 614,2
35xIT

23 138 PRZYBYŁOWSKA Martyna POL 103,4 102,0 101,8 103,1 101,1 102,4 613,8
38xIT

24 98 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata CZE 102,4 99,7 103,6 103,3 99,5 103,3 611,8
31xIT

25 78 NOVOTNÁ  Tereza CZE 98,8 101,1 105,4 100,2 103,7 102,5 611,7
36xIT

26 84 SVOBODOVÁ  Eliška CZE 98,4 103,2 100,2 103,2 103,5 102,1 610,6
35xIT

27 96 ZETKOVÁ  Tereza CZE 99,7 101,1 102,8 100,6 102,5 100,7 607,4
34xIT

28 50 HAJDASZ Karolína CZE 101,6 96,6 102,5 101,2 102,2 100,5 604,6
31xIT

29 104 MYLLYS Sonja FIN 97,7 100,6 99,5 102,4 101,6 101,8 603,6
30xIT

30 192 HRONCOVÁ Sophia SVK 102,0 99,1 100,2 99,9 102,1 99,9 603,2
28xIT

31 33 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta CZE 99,2 102,6 102,1 100,0 96,6 102,3 602,8
32xIT

32 191 DUDÁŠOVÁ Mia SVK 100,2 98,3 103,0 99,8 99,9 100,8 602,0
26xIT

33 94 VYKOUPILOVÁ  Iva CZE 102,1 100,2 96,4 101,9 100,2 100,9 601,7
28xIT

34 31 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema CZE 97,2 99,5 102,2 100,3 99,3 99,7 598,2
30xIT

35 208 FERKOVOVÁ Dáša SVK 96,7 99,9 99,7 101,2 103,6 96,9 598,0
26xIT

36 204 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta CZE 98,4 101,9 96,2 99,6 99,7 101,2 597,0
26xIT

37 152 HENNINGER Lena GER 99,7 99,5 96,2 98,8 96,7 99,3 590,2
18xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 4 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora CZE 625,7 52,7 105,1 126,2 147,0 167,5 188,4 209,7 230,5 252,0 252,0
52,7 52,4 21,1 20,8 20,5 20,9 21,3 20,8 21,5
10,4 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,8
10,7 10,7 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,8 10,6 10,7
10,5 10,8
10,4 10,4
10,7 10,0

2 132 GAWENDA Maja POL 625,5 52,7 104,1 125,1 145,1 165,9 187,2 208,0 228,5 249,0 249,0
52,7 51,4 21 20 20,8 21,3 20,8 20,5 20,5
10,7 10,2 10,9 9,4 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,4
10,3 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,3 10,1 10,1
10,8 9,9
10,7 10,4
10,2 10,6

3 34 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla CZE 625,8 52,3 104,1 124,4 145,2 166,1 187,2 207,6 227,7 227,7
52,3 51,8 20,3 20,8 20,9 21,1 20,4 20,1
10,7 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,0
10,6 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,1
10,8 10,4

9,8 10,4
10,4 10,5

4 135 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 627,3 49,8 102,3 123,1 144,2 165,4 186,3 206,6 206,6
49,8 52,5 20,8 21,1 21,2 20,9 20,3

9,8 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,4
9,9 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,3 9,9
9,5 10,6

10,1 10,5
10,5 10,8

5 103 ROSENLEW Alexandra FIN 626,1 51,1 103,4 124,3 145,4 166,0 185,7 185,7
51,1 52,3 20,9 21,1 20,6 19,7
10,4 9,9 10,7 10,7 10,5 9,8

9,9 10,8 10,2 10,4 10,1 9,9
9,9 10,3

10,8 10,6
10,1 10,7

6 102 SUOMUS Tuulevi FIN 625,4 50,9 103,3 123,5 144,3 164,9 164,9
50,9 52,4 20,2 20,8 20,6
10,5 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,4
10,3 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,2
10,0 10,2
10,6 10,2

9,5 10,7

7 133 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia POL 626,1 51,0 102,7 123,7 144,1 144,1
51 51,7 21 20,4
9,3 10,4 10,5 10,0

10,6 10,6 10,5 10,4
10,5 10,2
10,0 10,4
10,6 10,1

8 122 HILLINGER Christina AUT 627,5 50,8 101,1 121,6 121,6
50,8 50,3 20,5

9,8 10,4 10,1
9,8 10,2 10,4

10,3 9,5
10,4 10,2
10,5 10,0

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 5
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 100 SINGH Sarabjot IND 97 99 97 99 96 99 587
22xIT

2 190 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 94 97 98 93 98 96 576
16xIT

3 1 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE 95 97 96 96 92 99 575
23xIT

4 113 HOLDERRIED Matthias GER 94 97 95 95 95 95 571
19xIT

5 142 KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław POL 95 90 96 96 95 97 569
16xIT

6 165 KORN Soren GER 96 94 94 96 94 93 567
15xIT

7 67 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 95 92 97 96 94 93 567
10xIT

8 58 KUBEŠ Martin CZE 96 95 92 95 96 92 566
15xIT

9 160 PUREVDORJ Tergel GER 94 93 96 94 95 94 566
12xIT

10 141 BLADA Wiktor POL 96 94 95 97 92 90 564
13xIT

11 211 VERMA Abhishek IND 97 92 94 92 95 94 564
11xIT

12 89 LIPOVSKÝ Milan CZE 94 94 94 96 94 91 563
12xIT

13 114 PROBST David GER 96 90 92 92 98 94 562
11xIT

14 66 SKOPOVÝ Pavel CZE 94 94 94 95 93 91 561
17xIT

15 140 ROSA Jakub POL 92 94 92 93 95 95 561
12xIT

16 107 WAGNER  Adrian GER 93 94 93 92 94 95 561
10xIT

17 74 CHMEL Petr CZE 96 93 95 92 92 92 560
16xIT

18 32 TUPÝ Antonín CZE 90 93 95 93 91 95 557
13xIT

19 118 MAMMADOV Anvar UKR 92 92 91 98 91 93 557
12xIT

20 108 WIDTER Wolfgang AUT 93 93 92 88 93 92 551
7xIT

21 75 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří CZE 91 91 90 94 91 87 544
11xIT

22 99 WERBA  Peter AUT 83 91 89 90 91 94 538
3xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 5 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 100 SINGH Sarabjot IND 587 50,8 102,0 122,7 143,0 163,5 183,1 203,4 224,5 244,9 244,9
50,8 51,2 20,7 20,3 20,5 19,6 20,3 21,1 20,4
10,2 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,3 9,4 10,7 10,5 10,0

9,8 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,2 9,6 10,6 10,4
10,4 10,2
10,1 10,0
10,3 10,3

2 165 KORN Soren GER 567 49,8 101,4 121,0 142,1 161,6 180,1 200,6 220,2 241,5 241,5
49,8 51,6 19,6 21,1 19,5 18,5 20,5 19,6 21,3
10,1 9,9 9,6 10,6 9,6 10,2 9,9 10,0 10,6
10,7 10,6 10,0 10,5 9,9 8,3 10,6 9,6 10,7

9,9 10,7
9,2 10,2
9,9 10,2

3 1 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE 575 51,5 98,8 119,0 139,3 158,2 178,4 198,5 217,1 217,1
51,5 47,3 20,2 20,3 18,9 20,2 20,1 18,6
10,3 9,1 10,4 10,6 10,1 9,4 9,8 8,6

9,8 9,5 9,8 9,7 8,8 10,8 10,3 10,0
10,3 9,6
10,7 9,3
10,4 9,8

4 190 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 576 50,1 98,3 117,2 137,6 158,2 177,2 198,2 198,2
50,1 48,2 18,9 20,4 20,6 19 21

9,5 8,8 8,3 10,2 10,3 9,9 10,4
10,8 10,6 10,6 10,2 10,3 9,1 10,6
10,5 9,5

9,5 9,9
9,8 9,4

5 113 HOLDERRIED Matthias GER 571 49,3 98,8 118,4 137,6 157,2 176,0 176,0
49,3 49,5 19,6 19,2 19,6 18,8
10,0 9,4 10,2 9,2 10,4 9,8

9,6 10,6 9,4 10,0 9,2 9,0
9,2 9,6

10,1 10,1
10,4 9,8

6 142 KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław POL 569 50,7 97,6 117,6 137,1 154,5 154,5
50,7 46,9 20 19,5 17,4

9,3 10,1 9,6 9,9 8,0
10,2 9,7 10,4 9,6 9,4
10,5 9,4
10,5 8,3
10,2 9,4

7 67 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 567 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0 0 0 0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

7 58 KUBEŠ Martin CZE 566 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0 0 0 0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 6
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 112 WIMMER Carina GER 94 94 94 95 97 95 569
17xIT

2 110 NEISINGER Susanne GER 95 97 94 91 96 95 568
15xIT

3 210 KRÓL Natalia POL 91 94 95 97 92 97 566
16xIT

4 109 PIECHACZEK Miriam GER 91 94 96 94 97 94 566
13xIT

5 111 HECKNER Andrea GER 95 93 93 94 95 92 562
14xIT

6 162 POLISCHK Mariia GER 91 96 94 94 95 90 560
13xIT

7 163 DÖRR Cora GER 95 89 93 91 95 96 559
9xIT

8 164 OCKER Tabea GER 93 95 94 91 96 89 558
10xIT

9 70 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta CZE 92 90 91 93 93 92 551
10xIT

10 45 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina CZE 87 87 93 91 88 90 536
9xIT

11 161 KUTZER Barbara GER 88 91 89 90 84 90 532
8xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 6 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 111 HECKNER Andrea GER 562 49,6 101,5 121,1 141,3 161,1 181,2 201,5 220,0 239,3 239,3
49,6 51,9 19,6 20,2 19,8 20,1 20,3 18,5 19,3

9,8 10,5 10,4 10,1 9,8 10,1 10,5 9,6 10,2
10,7 10,5 9,2 10,1 10,0 10,0 9,8 8,9 9,1

9,3 10,0
9,7 10,3

10,1 10,6

2 210 KRÓL Natalia POL 566 51,0 98,8 118,4 137,5 157,0 176,2 195,6 214,5 234,7 234,7
51 47,8 19,6 19,1 19,5 19,2 19,4 18,9 20,2

10,4 9,3 9,7 9,3 10,8 9,1 9,8 10,1 10,6
9,7 8,7 9,9 9,8 8,7 10,1 9,6 8,8 9,6

10,0 10,4
10,6 9,6
10,3 9,8

3 164 OCKER Tabea GER 558 49,7 98,0 116,8 135,8 154,3 173,4 192,3 212,2 212,2
49,7 48,3 18,8 19 18,5 19,1 18,9 19,9

9,3 10,2 9,9 9,2 9,0 9,6 9,8 9,8
10,3 9,8 8,9 9,8 9,5 9,5 9,1 10,1

9,3 10,0
10,1 8,1
10,7 10,2

4 109 PIECHACZEK Miriam GER 566 47,6 95,7 114,9 134,2 153,1 173,5 190,7 190,7
47,6 48,1 19,2 19,3 18,9 20,4 17,2

9,7 9,9 9,6 8,8 10,3 10,0 8,9
10,7 8,9 9,6 10,5 8,6 10,4 8,3

9,5 9,4
9,4 9,3
8,3 10,6

5 110 NEISINGER Susanne GER 568 47,8 97,4 117,4 136,3 154,2 172,9 172,9
47,8 49,6 20 18,9 17,9 18,7
10,2 10,7 9,2 10,6 8,4 9,0
10,5 9,7 10,8 8,3 9,5 9,7

9,6 9,6
8,5 9,9
9,0 9,7

6 163 DÖRR Cora GER 559 48,8 94,5 113,8 134,1 153,0 153,0
48,8 45,7 19,3 20,3 18,9

9,8 9,2 10,1 9,6 9,3
10,3 9,0 9,2 10,7 9,6

9,2 9,5
9,9 8,3
9,6 9,7

7 162 POLISCHK Mariia GER 560 47,5 96,2 113,6 133,3 133,3
47,5 48,7 17,4 19,7
10,0 9,9 9,3 9,8

8,1 10,6 8,1 9,9
9,3 8,7

10,3 8,8
9,8 10,7

8 112 WIMMER Carina GER 569 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0 0 0

0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 7
Event 10m Pistol Junior men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 172 MAULER Noah GER 95 95 96 96 96 97 575
16xIT

2 48 CUNDA Martin CZE 94 94 97 98 93 94 570
15xIT

3 30 ŠKORPIL Václav CZE 96 88 93 96 96 88 557
6xIT

4 115 BÄUMLER Andreas GER 89 95 90 92 95 95 556
9xIT

5 49 ČUPKA Filip CZE 93 93 93 92 91 94 556
8xIT

6 76 LUKEŠ Kryštof CZE 92 88 93 92 97 91 553
8xIT

7 166 FUCHS Luis GER 95 87 91 94 92 94 553
7xIT

8 46 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj CZE 96 90 89 95 92 89 551
13xIT

9 179 SZURDI Levente HUN 89 88 97 90 93 92 549
6xIT

10 167 DREHER Michael GER 91 89 93 93 88 90 544
12xIT

11 25 BARTOŠ Jan CZE 90 93 91 88 93 88 543
8xIT

12 168 STEINER Moritz GER 92 94 90 84 90 93 543
7xIT

13 41 JÓKALA Martin CZE 93 91 92 87 88 88 539
6xIT

14 173 KAMPE Tim GER 86 88 88 92 91 90 535
4xIT

15 72 FIKR Ondřej CZE 88 84 90 89 89 91 531
3xIT

16 61 MAREČEK Štěpán CZE 90 91 81 82 91 90 525
6xIT

17 85 VRAJ Lukáš CZE 86 89 87 87 88 87 524
10xIT

18 29 STRÝČEK Denis CZE 89 89 91 90 80 83 522
5xIT

19 93 VEČEŘA Vojtěch CZE 80 91 88 84 88 90 521
7xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 7 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior men
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 46 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj CZE 551 48,5 96,1 114,0 133,7 152,2 173,2 193,2 212,1 232,0 232,0
48,5 47,6 17,9 19,7 18,5 21 20 18,9 19,9
10,7 10,6 10,0 9,1 8,5 10,6 9,5 9,6 10,5

9,6 10,2 7,9 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,5 9,3 9,4
10,1 8,0

9,7 9,1
8,4 9,7

2 30 ŠKORPIL Václav CZE 557 49,5 97,7 116,6 136,0 154,3 174,0 191,3 210,8 229,9 229,9
49,5 48,2 18,9 19,4 18,3 19,7 17,3 19,5 19,1
10,9 9,9 9,5 9,5 8,9 9,9 8,1 9,3 8,7

9,4 9,2 9,4 9,9 9,4 9,8 9,2 10,2 10,4
9,9 10,4
9,8 9,1
9,5 9,6

3 115 BÄUMLER Andreas GER 556 46,3 93,3 113,5 133,0 151,6 171,1 190,3 208,5 208,5
46,3 47 20,2 19,5 18,6 19,5 19,2 18,2

9,6 10,0 9,9 9,1 9,5 10,0 9,8 9,1
8,9 9,3 10,3 10,4 9,1 9,5 9,4 9,1

10,0 8,6
8,9 8,8
8,9 10,3

4 48 CUNDA Martin CZE 570 48,5 93,8 113,5 131,8 151,8 169,9 188,5 188,5
48,5 45,3 19,7 18,3 20 18,1 18,6

9,3 9,1 9,4 8,3 10,3 9,1 9,1
9,2 9,4 10,3 10,0 9,7 9,0 9,5

10,0 8,5
10,8 9,1

9,2 9,2
Shot off 10,0

5 76 LUKEŠ Kryštof CZE 553 47,7 93,4 111,9 131,9 151,4 169,9 169,9
47,7 45,7 18,5 20 19,5 18,5

8,4 7,5 9,7 10,2 10,7 9,4
9,5 9,4 8,8 9,8 8,8 9,1
9,3 8,9

10,1 10,3
10,4 9,6

Shot off 9,5

6 172 MAULER Noah GER 575 48,3 96,6 114,8 132,6 151,2 151,2
48,3 48,3 18,2 17,8 18,6

9,7 8,7 8,9 9,8 9,6
9,9 9,9 9,3 8,0 9,0
9,6 10,5
9,7 9,9
9,4 9,3

7 49 ČUPKA Filip CZE 556 44,9 92,2 110,4 130,5 130,5
44,9 47,3 18,2 20,1

9,0 9,4 8,7 9,9
9,5 8,3 9,5 10,2
9,3 10,2
8,5 9,8
8,6 9,6

8 166 FUCHS Luis GER 553 46,4 90,7 108,5 108,5
46,4 44,3 17,8
10,5 9,4 9,2

8,6 9,6 8,6
8,5 7,7
9,3 8,5
9,5 9,1

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 8
Event 10m Pistol Junior women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 169 BECKER Celina GER 97 95 95 95 97 92 571
18xIT

2 170 BISCHOFBERGER Finja GER 89 95 91 91 93 91 550
12xIT

3 189 HOVANČÁKOVÁ  Diana SVK 91 95 95 90 88 90 549
8xIT

4 150 VETTER Lydia GER 89 88 95 90 94 93 549
6xIT

5 174 RIEHMANN Paula GER 86 94 90 88 93 93 544
12xIT

6 51 JOSLOVÁ Karla CZE 91 94 88 95 87 88 543
7xIT

7 175 BÖHMER Lydia GER 89 90 88 80 94 92 533
5xIT

8 151 GRUBERT Emilie-Josephine GER 86 86 86 92 90 89 529
6xIT

9 62 MAREČKOVÁ Aneta CZE 90 89 86 84 91 88 528
5xIT

10 171 BORRMANN Nele GER 88 83 86 90 90 86 523
5xIT

11 71 DURILOVÁ Tereza CZE 89 85 83 87 91 85 520
5xIT

12 83 SVÁČKOVÁ Adéla CZE 83 85 80 80 81 83 492
1xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior women
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 169 BECKER Celina GER 571 49,2 99,2 120,0 140,6 159,8 180,5 199,7 218,4 239,6 239,6
49,2 50 20,8 20,6 19,2 20,7 19,2 18,7 21,2

9,4 10,0 9,9 10,3 9,5 10,1 10,7 8,6 10,9
10,8 9,5 10,9 10,3 9,7 10,6 8,5 10,1 10,3

8,8 10,4
9,9 9,9

10,3 10,2

2 51 JOSLOVÁ Karla CZE 543 50,9 99,8 118,1 138,5 156,1 176,2 193,8 214,1 233,4 233,4
50,9 48,9 18,3 20,4 17,6 20,1 17,6 20,3 19,3

9,8 9,6 8,6 9,9 9,4 10,4 9,5 10,5 10,1
10,3 10,6 9,7 10,5 8,2 9,7 8,1 9,8 9,2
10,5 8,4

9,9 9,8
10,4 10,5

3 150 VETTER Lydia GER 549 47,9 95,1 113,5 133,5 152,8 171,9 189,0 208,7 208,7
47,9 47,2 18,4 20 19,3 19,1 17,1 19,7

9,9 9,4 9,7 9,1 9,0 9,7 9,0 10,8
8,9 10,1 8,7 10,9 10,3 9,4 8,1 8,9

10,3 10,4
9,7 7,8
9,1 9,5

4 189 HOVANČÁKOVÁ  Diana SVK 549 46,6 92,3 109,4 129,5 149,9 168,8 187,9 187,9
46,6 45,7 17,1 20,1 20,4 18,9 19,1

9,7 9,2 8,6 10,3 10,0 9,4 9,8
9,2 9,3 8,5 9,8 10,4 9,5 9,3

10,3 8,2
9,7 9,6
7,7 9,4

5 175 BÖHMER Lydia GER 533 45,8 93,4 112,2 130,0 146,4 164,7 164,7
45,8 47,6 18,8 17,8 16,4 18,3

8,8 8,5 10,6 9,6 9,2 9,0
9,0 9,5 8,2 8,2 7,2 9,3
9,1 9,2

10,2 10,4
8,7 10,0

6 174 RIEHMANN Paula GER 544 45,8 89,8 110,1 127,0 144,6 144,6
45,8 44 20,3 16,9 17,6

8,9 8,8 10,5 8,5 9,2
8,8 9,1 9,8 8,4 8,4

10,4 8,1
9,7 8,2
8,0 9,8

7 170 BISCHOFBERGER Finja GER 550 49,4 93,5 113,2 125,5 125,5
49,4 44,1 19,7 12,3

9,9 10,0 9,8 7,6
9,1 9,2 9,9 4,7

10,5 7,4
9,8 8,7

10,1 8,8

8 151 GRUBERT Emilie-Josephine GER 529 42,9 90,0 108,2 108,2
42,9 47,1 18,2

6,9 8,3 8,9
10,7 10,4 9,3
10,3 8,3

8,8 9,8
6,2 10,3

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 9
Event 10m Runing Target Open
Date 2.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 149 CZAPLA Łukasz POL 98 97 97 292 92 95 94 281 573
18xIT

2 26 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 95 95 95 285 96 95 96 287 572
14xIT

3 180 BOROS László HUN 91 94 95 280 91 94 92 277 557
13xIT

4 116 GEBAUER Julian GER 92 92 96 280 91 95 84 270 550
8xIT

5 198 TASI Tamás HUN 88 93 90 271 86 94 95 275 546
6xIT

6 199 JUKL Ondřej CZE 90 96 94 280 82 90 86 258 538
7xIT

7 201 VELÍŠEK Vít CZE 87 81 93 261 86 88 84 258 519
9xIT

8 194 KIRR Julie GER 90 85 88 263 82 86 86 254 517
8xIT

9 117 ÖSTREICHER Eva GER 84 88 87 259 79 84 91 254 513
8xIT

10 196 DÉRI Ágoston HUN 85 85 93 263 80 85 82 247 510
9xIT

11 197 HERMAN Balázs HUN 88 88 78 254 78 72 82 232 486
4xIT

12 195 WORELL Anna HUN 71 88 78 237 83 74 79 236 473
2xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



GP PILSEN 2024
Disciplína č. 9 - medail match

Disciplína 10m Runing Target Open 1 180 BOROS László HUN

Kategorie open 2 149 CZAPLA Lukasz POL

Datum 02.02.2024 3 26 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE

4 116 GEBAUER Julian GER

Gold Medal Match

Pořadí Start.č. Jméno Klub Total 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

2 149 CZAPLA Lukasz POL

3

0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 3

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

9,0 9,8 10,5 9,1 9,7 10,6 10,2 9,5 10,3 10,4

6

1 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6

1 180 BOROS László HUN 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

10,5 10,5 10,7 10,5 9,6 9,6 10,2 8,8 10,7 10,6

Bronze Medal Match

Pořadí Start.č. Jméno Klub Total 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.

3 26 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE

6

1 2 3 3 3 4 5 6

1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

10,3 10,3 10,2 8,6 7,2 10,6 10,0 9,8

4 116 GEBAUER Julian GER

2
0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5,8 10,1 10,0 10,6 7,8 8,9 8,1 7,5

1. VS 4.

Pořadí Start.č. Jméno Klub Total 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.

1 149 CZAPLA Lukasz POL

7

0 0 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6 7

0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

8,7 8,8 10,3 8,0 10,2 9,8 10,0 8,4 9,6 10,1 10,5 7,6

4 GEBAUER Julian GER

5
1 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5

1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

9,8 9,7 9,9 8,8 10,1 8,5 8,4 8,5 9,9 7,0 8,0 6,8

2. VS 3.

Pořadí Start.č. Jméno Klub Total 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.

2 26 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE

3

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

6,3 8,1 10,0 9,6 7,6 10,1 9,6 9,7 9,0

3 180 BOROS László HUN

6
0 0 0 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 6

0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

7,5 10,2 10,2 8,5 9,5 10,3 9,0 6,3 10,7

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 11
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 9 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 104,7 106,0 104,8 106,5 105,6 104,9 632,5
56xIT

2 12 HRČKULÁK David CZE 104,4 106,2 106,2 104,1 105,7 104,4 631,0
52xIT

3 28 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 105,8 104,8 105,3 103,8 106,1 103,8 629,6
52xIT

4 120 BLAMAUER Nikolaus AUT 104,7 103,8 104,5 105,1 104,9 104,6 627,6
50xIT

5 37 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 103,1 105,1 103,1 105,3 105,2 104,7 626,5
49xIT

6 18 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 105,4 104,7 103,7 102,9 103,6 104,0 624,3
49xIT

7 148 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 105,0 104,7 104,0 101,9 101,9 104,1 621,6
46xIT

8 154 KROLL David GER 104,0 104,0 103,8 103,1 102,8 103,1 620,8
45xIT

9 147 OGÓREK Maciej POL 103,3 102,6 105,8 102,7 103,9 102,2 620,5
45xIT

10 119 EBERLBERGER Florian AUT 103,3 104,8 102,6 101,9 103,5 103,0 619,1
44xIT

11 53 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE 102,2 100,5 103,0 102,8 103,4 102,0 613,9
39xIT

12 155 PREUSS Moritz GER 98,7 102,0 101,8 101,4 102,3 101,8 608,0
31xIT

13 157 FOELZER Heinz AUT 99,7 99,9 101,9 101,5 100,1 101,3 604,4
31xIT

14 178 DEVLIKAMOV Igor GER 100,6 98,9 101,7 98,3 101,8 102,7 604,0
29xIT

15 177 SAMEK Jan GER 96,9 97,1 100,2 101,6 101,3 102,8 599,9
27xIT

16 176 HATSCHER Johannes GER 98,7 100,3 99,1 99,6 100,5 100,7 598,9
25xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 11 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 12 HRČKULÁK David CZE 631 51,9 104,9 126,4 147,6 168,6 189,8 210,8 231,6 253,1 253,1
51,9 53 21,5 21,2 21 21,2 21 20,8 21,5
10,2 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,9
10,4 10,5 10,9 10,8 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,5 10,6
10,7 10,8
10,5 10,9
10,1 10,2

2 28 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 629,6 52,1 104,4 125,8 147,3 168,4 188,8 210,5 231,8 252,7 252,7
52,1 52,3 21,4 21,5 21,1 20,4 21,7 21,3 20,9
10,1 10,7 10,8 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,8 10,9 10,6
10,2 10,4 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,9 10,4 10,3
10,7 10,1
10,7 10,8
10,4 10,3

3 9 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 632,5 52,4 104,1 125,8 147,2 168,5 188,5 210,0 231,1 231,1
52,4 51,7 21,7 21,4 21,3 20 21,5 21,1
10,4 10,5 10,8 10,7 10,8 10,3 10,8 10,3
10,7 10,3 10,9 10,7 10,5 9,7 10,7 10,8
10,3 10,6
10,6 10,1
10,4 10,2

4 148 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 621,6 52,8 105,6 125,6 146,4 166,8 188,2 208,4 208,4
52,8 52,8 20 20,8 20,4 21,4 20,2
10,6 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,6 9,7
10,5 10,7 9,6 10,5 10,2 10,8 10,5
10,6 10,6
10,4 10,5
10,7 10,8

5 120 BLAMAUER Nikolaus AUT 627,6 52,0 104,6 124,8 145,1 165,8 186,3 186,3
52 52,6 20,2 20,3 20,7 20,5

10,4 10,6 10,3 10,2 10,1 10,1
10,6 10,4 9,9 10,1 10,6 10,4
10,5 10,8
10,2 10,1
10,3 10,7

Shot off 10,6

6 37 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 626,5 52,9 103,9 124,2 145,0 165,8 165,8
52,9 51 20,3 20,8 20,8
10,9 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,6
10,6 10,5 9,6 10,4 10,2
10,7 10,3
10,4 10,3
10,3 9,8

Shot off 10,3

7 154 KROLL David GER 620,8 49,8 100,6 121,6 142,4 142,4
49,8 50,8 21 20,8

9,1 10,1 10,1 10,3
9,2 10,3 10,9 10,5

10,2 10,1
10,7 10,4
10,6 9,9

8 18 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 624,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0 0 0

0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 12
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 145 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 105,9 105,9 104,6 105,6 104,3 105,9 632,2
59xIT

2 10 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 103,9 105,1 106,0 104,2 105,9 104,5 629,6
56xIT

3 7 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 104,4 104,9 105,8 105,4 103,6 104,2 628,3
52xIT

4 36 ETRICHOVÁ Gabriela CZE 103,7 104,2 103,9 105,1 106,4 104,1 627,4
52xIT

5 20 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 105,6 103,7 105,1 104,2 105,5 102,9 627,0
52xIT

6 209 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 105,3 105,6 104,4 103,0 104,0 104,6 626,9
52xIT

7 6 BRABCOVÁ  Karolína CZE 104,5 105,1 105,2 105,2 104,5 102,4 626,9
51xIT

8 158 FOELZER Verona AUT 104,4 103,8 104,5 105,2 104,2 104,6 626,7
54xIT

9 35 BRABCOVÁ  Aneta CZE 104,0 105,5 102,2 104,2 105,7 103,4 625,0
46xIT

10 146 DUDEK Izabela POL 102,0 104,1 104,1 104,9 103,4 105,1 623,6
45xIT

11 144 STĘPNIAK Kamila POL 104,8 102,4 103,2 103,4 103,9 103,8 621,5
46xIT

12 203 VLČKOVÁ Michaela CZE 103,4 102,5 103,1 102,7 104,4 103,0 619,1
45xIT

13 80 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta CZE 103,2 102,0 103,0 104,4 102,6 102,3 617,5
43xIT

14 143 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL 103,1 101,1 102,5 102,7 103,4 104,6 617,4
38xIT

15 185 BÄNISCH Charleen GER 104,0 99,7 101,6 102,6 104,7 103,7 616,3
39xIT

16 188 SCHÄFER Maria GER 101,8 102,7 103,6 102,2 103,0 101,3 614,6
38xIT

17 87 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 99,8 103,4 104,0 102,7 100,4 102,8 613,1
36xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 12 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 10 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 629,6 52,4 104,8 126,2 147,3 168,9 189,7 210,6 231,7 251,9 251,9
52,4 52,4 21,4 21,1 21,6 20,8 20,9 21,1 20,2
10,6 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,0 10,5 10,7 10,0

9,6 10,4 10,8 10,7 10,8 10,8 10,4 10,4 10,2
10,5 10,3
10,9 10,7
10,8 10,4

2 7 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 628,3 50,7 104,1 125,1 146,0 167,1 188,1 209,1 230,4 251,3 251,3
50,7 53,4 21 20,9 21,1 21 21 21,3 20,9

9,4 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,4
10,5 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,5
10,5 10,7
10,6 10,8

9,7 10,9

3 145 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 632,2 52,8 105,2 125,5 146,0 166,6 187,9 208,8 230,0 230,0
52,8 52,4 20,3 20,5 20,6 21,3 20,9 21,2
10,7 10,1 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,6
10,3 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,6
10,8 10,8
10,4 10,7
10,6 10,8

4 20 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 627 53,1 104,9 125,6 146,0 165,7 186,6 207,7 207,7
53,1 51,8 20,7 20,4 19,7 20,9 21,1
10,8 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,1 10,4 10,7
10,5 10,5 10,4 10,3 9,6 10,5 10,4
10,6 10,4
10,5 10,5
10,7 10,3

5 209 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 626,9 51,7 103,6 124,0 144,7 165,6 185,9 185,9
51,7 51,9 20,4 20,7 20,9 20,3
10,4 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,2 10,4
10,5 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,7 9,9
10,4 10,2
10,4 9,9
10,0 10,7

6 36 ETRICHOVÁ Gabriela CZE 627,4 50,7 102,6 123,5 144,0 164,8 164,8
50,7 51,9 20,9 20,5 20,8

9,4 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,2
10,4 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,6
10,3 10,4
10,4 10,1
10,2 10,6

7 158 FOELZER Verona AUT 626,7 51,6 102,7 123,5 143,8 143,8
51,6 51,1 20,8 20,3
10,3 9,8 10,2 10,0
10,2 10,2 10,6 10,3
10,4 10,2
10,4 10,6
10,3 10,3

8 6 BRABCOVÁ  Karolína CZE 626,9 50,6 102,2 123,1 123,1
50,6 51,6 20,9
10,5 9,8 10,7

9,4 10,4 10,2
10,1 10,6

9,9 10,2
10,7 10,6

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 13
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 15 KUPEC Ondřej CZE 104,1 105,9 102,6 103,4 104,5 104,5 625,0
44xIT

2 23 ZÁBOREC  Vojtěch CZE 102,7 103,2 102,9 104,0 105,2 103,1 621,1
41xIT

3 105 ANTILA Niko FIN 100,7 104,0 103,0 104,3 105,2 103,7 620,9
43xIT

4 123 CHOJNOWSKI Michał POL 103,6 104,2 103,5 102,6 103,2 103,3 620,4
47xIT

5 125 GOLISZEK Jakub POL 103,2 103,6 103,0 103,2 102,6 104,0 619,6
47xIT

6 77 NEDVĚD Jáchym CZE 104,0 102,5 103,8 101,4 105,3 102,3 619,3
44xIT

7 14 KŘIVÁNEK Richard CZE 103,5 104,4 103,7 102,5 102,7 102,0 618,8
42xIT

8 124 SAJDAK  Wiktor POL 104,3 103,7 103,6 101,8 102,7 102,3 618,4
43xIT

9 88 HUMEŠ  Adam CZE 102,3 103,8 103,0 100,6 102,7 103,9 616,3
39xIT

10 126 KOWALSKI Jakub POL 102,2 101,9 102,9 102,2 103,0 103,3 615,5
39xIT

11 193 HARRER Dávid SVK 101,7 101,9 102,2 102,2 102,6 103,7 614,3
38xIT

12 128 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian POL 102,3 103,3 101,5 102,9 101,8 102,3 614,1
38xIT

13 40 PRUSEK Milan CZE 102,2 101,9 104,0 102,8 101,1 100,8 612,8
39xIT

14 22 TRNOVSKÝ Petr CZE 103,7 102,1 101,6 102,1 101,3 101,4 612,2
34xIT

15 17 NEDVĚD Matěj CZE 101,2 100,8 102,7 101,4 103,3 102,1 611,5
36xIT

16 92 SRNÍK Albert CZE 99,9 103,0 103,1 101,3 101,1 102,9 611,3
34xIT

17 127 JAROWSKI Szymon POL 103,2 102,5 100,6 101,9 101,5 101,4 611,1
36xIT

18 131 MAKSIMOW Walery POL 102,6 99,6 97,8 102,4 103,7 102,6 608,7
28xIT

19 47 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan CZE 99,2 100,3 101,4 104,1 100,7 102,3 608,0
31xIT

20 202 PELIKÁN Petr CZE 100,2 98,6 99,5 103,5 102,3 102,9 607,0
31xIT

21 24 ALBRECHT Bruno CZE 99,2 101,7 102,9 101,2 99,5 102,3 606,8
25xIT

22 130 GARBIEŃ Maksymilian POL 100,1 98,8 100,5 100,2 101,0 99,4 600,0
26xIT

23 206 SMOLNÝ Ondřej CZE 99,0 101,3 98,7 102,3 97,3 100,7 599,3
27xIT

24 91 PROKEŠ  Karel CZE 99,5 102,6 100,8 100,3 96,2 99,8 599,2
24xIT

25 95 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej CZE 100,0 98,4 103,2 99,9 99,0 96,1 596,6
23xIT

26 97 ŽÁK Ondřej CZE 98,9 96,2 99,0 98,7 100,4 101,4 594,6
19xIT

27 90 ONDRA Aleš CZE 99,5 98,1 100,8 101,4 92,2 101,3 593,3
24xIT

28 43 MEZZINA Niccolo CZE 98,7 101,0 98,2 101,8 94,3 97,8 591,8
26xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 13 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 123 CHOJNOWSKI Michał POL 620,4 52,6 104,6 125,0 146,2 166,9 188,3 209,3 229,9 250,5 250,5
52,6 52 20,4 21,2 20,7 21,4 21 20,6 20,6
10,6 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,3
10,3 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,2 10,3
10,5 10,2
10,7 10,4
10,5 10,6

2 23 ZÁBOREC  Vojtěch CZE 621,1 53,1 104,1 123,8 143,6 164,3 185,2 206,1 227,3 248,5 248,5
53,1 51 19,7 19,8 20,7 20,9 20,9 21,2 21,2
10,3 10,0 10,0 9,8 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,7 10,7
10,8 10,7 9,7 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,5
10,6 10,1
10,7 10,0
10,7 10,2

3 124 SAJDAK  Wiktor POL 618,4 51,2 102,4 123,5 143,9 163,7 184,9 206,0 226,7 226,7
51,2 51,2 21,1 20,4 19,8 21,2 21,1 20,7

9,9 10,2 10,4 10,4 8,9 10,6 10,7 10,7
10,5 9,8 10,7 10,0 10,9 10,6 10,4 10,0
10,2 10,4
10,1 10,2
10,5 10,6

4 125 GOLISZEK Jakub POL 619,6 50,0 101,7 122,8 144,0 164,0 184,7 205,0 205,0
50 51,7 21,1 21,2 20 20,7 20,3
9,0 10,2 10,6 10,7 9,6 10,7 10,0
9,8 10,1 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,3

10,6 10,7
10,0 10,4
10,6 10,3

5 15 KUPEC Ondřej CZE 625 51,7 103,1 123,2 144,2 165,1 184,4 184,4
51,7 51,4 20,1 21 20,9 19,3
10,4 10,5 9,9 10,5 10,3 9,4
10,3 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,6 9,9
10,4 10,3
10,5 10,2
10,1 10,5

6 105 ANTILA Niko FIN 620,9 51,1 102,0 123,4 143,8 163,3 163,3
51,1 50,9 21,4 20,4 19,5
10,2 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,8
10,5 10,4 10,7 10,1 9,7
10,3 10,1
10,4 9,6

9,7 10,8

7 14 KŘIVÁNEK Richard CZE 618,8 51,2 101,8 123,1 141,9 141,9
51,2 50,6 21,3 18,8
10,0 10,3 10,8 9,1

9,6 10,4 10,5 9,7
10,8 10,2
10,5 9,0
10,3 10,7

8 77 NEDVĚD Jáchym CZE 619,3 51,7 102,2 120,3 120,3
51,7 50,5 18,1
10,6 9,2 8,7
10,4 10,6 9,4
10,2 10,3
10,2 9,9
10,3 10,5

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 135 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 104,1 105,5 104,0 105,5 103,5 106,0 628,6
54xIT

2 11 FOUŇOVÁ Marie CZE 103,1 105,3 104,4 105,2 105,3 103,9 627,2
53xIT

3 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora CZE 104,5 105,8 104,8 104,6 102,7 104,4 626,8
51xIT

4 122 HILLINGER Christina AUT 104,2 103,8 105,6 103,2 105,0 104,8 626,6
53xIT

5 34 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla CZE 104,2 104,0 104,8 104,1 104,7 104,6 626,4
47xIT

6 133 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia POL 104,8 105,1 103,4 103,4 104,4 105,2 626,3
50xIT

7 5 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika CZE 104,6 104,1 103,4 104,5 104,8 103,8 625,2
51xIT

8 134 WOŚKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL 105,5 104,1 103,4 104,4 103,4 104,2 625,0
46xIT

9 102 SUOMUS Tuulevi FIN 104,9 103,3 104,8 104,1 102,4 105,2 624,7
48xIT

10 13 KATZ Kludie CZE 104,7 104,0 103,4 104,4 103,9 104,3 624,7
49xIT

11 38 MÜLEROVÁ Michaela CZE 104,2 105,0 105,6 103,7 103,0 103,2 624,7
48xIT

12 103 ROSENLEW Alexandra FIN 103,7 104,5 103,9 104,2 104,3 102,4 623,0
49xIT

13 181 LIPINSKI Lina GER 103,1 104,0 103,1 103,9 104,1 104,5 622,7
44xIT

14 132 GAWENDA Maja POL 102,4 104,2 103,9 103,4 104,6 103,8 622,3
44xIT

15 136 LUTOWSKA Kamila POL 105,2 101,8 103,6 103,6 103,6 103,8 621,6
48xIT

16 101 TERKOLA Minea FIN 103,1 102,5 102,9 103,7 104,4 104,7 621,3
45xIT

17 16 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 101,8 104,3 103,4 104,3 104,1 102,8 620,7
46xIT

18 137 GOGOL Karolina POL 102,4 104,9 102,9 103,2 103,9 102,8 620,1
49xIT

19 153 JÄGER Leni-Colleen GER 103,7 103,4 103,5 105,0 102,2 101,9 619,7
47xIT

20 104 MYLLYS Sonja FIN 101,6 103,0 104,3 102,3 103,2 102,9 617,3
43xIT

21 57 KORČÁKOVÁ Tereza CZE 101,7 102,3 103,7 102,6 103,7 102,6 616,6
42xIT

22 138 PRZYBYŁOWSKA Martyna POL 103,7 102,0 103,0 103,0 103,0 101,8 616,5
40xIT

23 78 NOVOTNÁ  Tereza CZE 105,1 102,4 101,8 102,7 102,4 101,5 615,9
44xIT

24 65 ROZUMOVÁ Anna CZE 101,3 101,8 103,5 104,0 101,3 103,1 615,0
41xIT

25 52 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie CZE 102,6 103,7 102,3 101,2 102,1 102,9 614,8
39xIT

26 129 KRZESAJ Martyna POL 101,4 102,3 100,3 103,8 103,8 103,1 614,7
37xIT

27 27 MACHOVÁ Lucie CZE 102,9 102,7 102,4 101,4 101,3 102,5 613,2
37xIT

28 84 SVOBODOVÁ  Eliška CZE 99,6 102,8 102,0 101,5 102,0 103,0 610,9
33xIT

29 98 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata CZE 99,5 103,8 99,0 102,9 102,2 102,4 609,8
35xIT

30 33 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta CZE 101,8 104,2 97,9 101,8 103,2 100,9 609,8
34xIT

31 182 BAUER Linda GER 104,5 100,2 101,6 99,4 100,8 102,3 608,8
35xIT

32 50 HAJDASZ Karolína CZE 100,2 102,9 101,9 102,0 102,3 99,5 608,8
36xIT

33 191 DUDÁŠOVÁ Mia SVK 101,3 99,7 103,4 100,6 101,3 102,3 608,6
31xIT

34 204 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta CZE 103,2 102,6 100,4 100,4 101,5 99,9 608,0
28xIT

35 94 VYKOUPILOVÁ  Iva CZE 99,6 98,7 100,7 100,2 100,0 102,0 601,2
33xIT

36 31 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema CZE 99,2 98,9 100,1 102,9 100,7 97,4 599,2
31xIT

37 208 FERKOVOVÁ Dáša SVK 103,2 97,9 96,0 101,1 99,0 101,7 598,9
25xIT

38 183 KUBE Gina GER 99,0 101,3 100,7 100,0 100,1 97,0 598,1
24xIT

39 192 HRONCOVÁ Sophia SVK 100,8 98,0 100,1 101,8 97,3 97,3 595,3
28xIT

40 152 HENNINGER Lena GER 97,5 97,3 100,3 99,5 101,3 99,3 595,2
20xIT

41 184 WALTER Ida GER 97,8 100,4 99,4 99,1 98,2 96,3 591,2
25xIT

42 96 ZETKOVÁ  Tereza CZE 97,0 95,2 96,3 98,6 97,3 98,0 582,4
14xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 14 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 134 WOŚKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL 625 52,9 104,5 125,4 146,5 167,0 188,4 209,3 229,8 250,6 250,6
52,9 51,6 20,9 21,1 20,5 21,4 20,9 20,5 20,8
10,7 10,4 10,8 10,4 9,7 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,3
10,1 10,6 10,1 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,6 10,0 10,5
10,7 10,4
10,8 9,7
10,6 10,5

2 135 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 628,6 53,0 104,4 125,6 146,3 167,3 187,9 209,2 229,8 250,4 250,4
53 51,4 21,2 20,7 21 20,6 21,3 20,6 20,6

10,8 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,5 9,8
10,4 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,8
10,7 10,6
10,3 9,8
10,8 10,2

3 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora CZE 626,8 52,8 105,2 126,1 147,1 167,8 187,7 209,0 229,6 229,6
52,8 52,4 20,9 21 20,7 19,9 21,3 20,6
10,8 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,0 9,4 10,5 10,6
10,6 10,8 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,5 10,8 10,0
10,0 10,6
10,7 10,7
10,7 9,9

4 34 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla CZE 626,4 52,5 104,1 125,4 146,0 165,9 185,9 207,2 207,2
52,5 51,6 21,3 20,6 19,9 20 21,3
10,9 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,8
10,4 10,6 10,8 10,1 9,9 9,7 10,5
10,6 10,0
10,1 9,9
10,5 10,4

5 133 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia POL 626,3 50,7 102,6 123,6 144,6 165,7 185,8 185,8
50,7 51,9 21 21 21,1 20,1
10,0 10,5 10,3 10,7 10,6 9,9
10,0 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,2
10,5 10,7

9,9 10,2
10,3 10,3

6 5 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika CZE 625,2 51,1 103,2 124,2 144,7 165,0 165,0
51,1 52,1 21 20,5 20,3
10,6 9,8 10,4 9,9 10,7
10,6 10,4 10,6 10,6 9,6
10,9 10,7
10,2 10,7

8,8 10,5

7 122 HILLINGER Christina AUT 626,6 51,8 103,5 124,0 144,2 144,2
51,8 51,7 20,5 20,2
10,6 10,7 10,0 10,4
10,0 10,4 10,5 9,8
10,4 10,0
10,5 10,6
10,3 10,0

8 11 FOUŇOVÁ Marie CZE 627,2 51,8 102,7 123,1 123,1
51,8 50,9 20,4
10,1 10,1 9,8
10,7 9,5 10,6
10,8 10,5
10,0 10,5
10,2 10,3

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 15
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 100 SINGH Sarabjot IND 95 98 97 ### ### 95 585
22xIT

2 3 SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE 95 97 97 98 97 94 578
18xIT

3 113 HOLDERRIED Matthias GER 95 95 96 92 97 98 573
14xIT

4 190 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 92 97 97 96 93 96 571
19xIT

5 114 PROBST David GER 95 92 96 97 94 94 568
18xIT

6 140 ROSA Jakub POL 91 96 95 95 95 96 568
17xIT

7 141 BLADA Wiktor POL 94 91 96 97 94 96 568
17xIT

8 211 VERMA Abhishek IND 95 99 93 94 93 94 568
17xIT

9 165 KORN Soren GER 95 93 94 95 93 95 565
16xIT

10 58 KUBEŠ Martin CZE 97 96 88 97 92 95 565
14xIT

11 89 LIPOVSKÝ Milan CZE 95 90 96 93 92 97 563
10xIT

12 160 PUREVDORJ Tergel GER 95 95 93 92 94 94 563
9xIT

13 66 SKOPOVÝ Pavel CZE 94 97 91 93 96 91 562
16xIT

14 32 TUPÝ Antonín CZE 86 97 93 92 96 98 562
13xIT

15 73 HABR Michal CZE 93 93 94 91 96 95 562
11xIT

16 142 KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław POL 91 96 94 90 95 95 561
16xIT

17 118 MAMMADOV Anvar UKR 95 92 95 95 92 91 560
15xIT

18 74 CHMEL Petr CZE 91 93 94 95 92 93 558
11xIT

19 60 LÁT Jindřich CZE 92 92 95 90 94 94 557
11xIT

20 108 WIDTER Wolfgang AUT 95 93 92 90 96 90 556
6xIT

21 75 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří CZE 93 94 93 91 94 90 555
11xIT

22 107 WAGNER  Adrian GER 92 90 96 96 86 94 554
15xIT

23 99 WERBA  Peter AUT 90 90 85 90 89 90 534
4xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 15 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 3 SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE 578 51,2 103,1 123,8 143,2 163,4 183,7 203,0 223,9 243,2 243,2
51,2 51,9 20,7 19,4 20,2 20,3 19,3 20,9 19,3
10,4 10,2 10,3 10,0 9,6 10,6 9,7 10,4 9,9
10,0 10,7 10,4 9,4 10,6 9,7 9,6 10,5 9,4
10,5 9,7
10,0 10,8
10,3 10,5

2 113 HOLDERRIED Matthias GER 573 47,9 100,1 120,8 140,6 161,0 180,6 201,6 222,0 242,3 242,3
47,9 52,2 20,7 19,8 20,4 19,6 21 20,4 20,3

8,9 10,3 10,6 10,1 9,9 9,5 10,5 10,4 10,4
10,0 10,6 10,1 9,7 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,0 9,9

9,3 10,4
9,7 10,2

10,0 10,7

3 100 SINGH Sarabjot IND 585 50,3 101,2 121,1 140,9 161,6 181,5 201,4 221,9 221,9
50,3 50,9 19,9 19,8 20,7 19,9 19,9 20,5
10,5 10,6 9,7 9,9 10,4 9,3 9,8 10,6
10,3 10,6 10,2 9,9 10,3 10,6 10,1 9,9
10,5 9,4

9,6 10,4
9,4 9,9

4 190 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 571 50,2 98,0 117,8 138,2 158,6 178,5 198,1 198,1
50,2 47,8 19,8 20,4 20,4 19,9 19,6
10,5 9,3 9,8 10,5 10,0 9,4 10,7

9,1 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,4 10,5 8,9
10,1 9,0
10,4 9,2
10,1 9,8

5 211 VERMA Abhishek IND 568 49,5 98,6 119,1 139,3 159,8 177,2 177,2
49,5 49,1 20,5 20,2 20,5 17,4

9,7 9,6 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,4
9,8 9,6 10,6 10,0 10,0 7,0
9,3 9,6

10,2 10,4
10,5 9,9

6 141 BLADA Wiktor POL 568 48,1 97,4 116,5 137,5 155,9 155,9
48,1 49,3 19,1 21 18,4
10,1 9,9 9,8 10,9 9,4
10,4 8,6 9,3 10,1 9,0

8,1 10,0
10,0 10,7

9,5 10,1

7 140 ROSA Jakub POL 568 45,7 93,8 112,5 131,7 131,7
45,7 48,1 18,7 19,2
10,1 9,7 9,1 9,8
10,2 9,9 9,6 9,4

9,8 8,9
7,9 10,3
7,7 9,3

8 114 PROBST David GER 568 46,8 94,0 111,0 111,0
46,8 47,2 17

7,9 9,4 8,5
9,8 9,8 8,5

10,1 9,8
9,2 9,4
9,8 8,8

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 16
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 110 NEISINGER Susanne GER 93 96 97 96 96 97 575
15xIT

2 4 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika CZE 95 95 93 96 94 95 568
12xIT

3 164 OCKER Tabea GER 96 95 93 93 96 93 566
21xIT

4 210 KRÓL Natalia POL 96 95 92 95 91 96 565
12xIT

5 162 POLISCHK Mariia GER 96 90 94 95 93 92 560
8xIT

6 109 PIECHACZEK Miriam GER 93 94 93 93 91 95 559
17xIT

7 111 HECKNER Andrea GER 93 94 93 91 95 92 558
9xIT

8 42 KURKOVÁ Jana CZE 90 92 91 91 95 93 552
10xIT

9 45 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina CZE 91 90 91 95 89 94 550
7xIT

10 163 DÖRR Cora GER 90 89 94 93 92 87 545
9xIT

11 161 KUTZER Barbara GER 89 87 89 92 89 85 531
5xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 16 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 4 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika CZE 568 49,5 98,1 118,2 138,3 157,0 176,6 196,4 216,2 236,0 236,0
49,5 48,6 20,1 20,1 18,7 19,6 19,8 19,8 19,8
10,6 9,2 10,4 9,8 9,0 10,2 9,3 10,2 10,5
10,3 10,4 9,7 10,3 9,7 9,4 10,5 9,6 9,3

9,5 9,9
9,4 9,9
9,7 9,2

2 111 HECKNER Andrea GER 558 48,7 98,0 116,1 136,8 156,4 176,2 197,4 216,7 235,1 235,1
48,7 49,3 18,1 20,7 19,6 19,8 21,2 19,3 18,4
10,5 9,4 8,6 10,4 9,9 9,7 10,8 10,0 9,3

8,9 10,5 9,5 10,3 9,7 10,1 10,4 9,3 9,1
10,3 9,9

9,6 10,1
9,4 9,4

3 210 KRÓL Natalia POL 565 50,1 97,0 118,0 137,8 157,3 175,5 195,0 215,0 215,0
50,1 46,9 21 19,8 19,5 18,2 19,5 20

9,4 8,6 10,2 9,5 9,5 10,6 9,4 9,8
9,4 10,2 10,8 10,3 10,0 7,6 10,1 10,2

10,5 9,1
10,3 9,4
10,5 9,6

4 42 KURKOVÁ Jana CZE 552 47,2 96,5 115,2 134,7 154,1 174,2 194,8 194,8
47,2 49,3 18,7 19,5 19,4 20,1 20,6

9,0 10,3 8,7 9,8 9,4 10,4 10,0
9,7 9,7 10,0 9,7 10,0 9,7 10,6
9,7 9,5
9,2 9,6
9,6 10,2

5 110 NEISINGER Susanne GER 575 49,6 96,6 116,1 134,3 154,9 174,1 174,1
49,6 47 19,5 18,2 20,6 19,2

8,4 8,6 9,6 8,6 10,8 10,0
9,7 10,7 9,9 9,6 9,8 9,2

10,4 9,6
10,4 9,3
10,7 8,8

6 109 PIECHACZEK Miriam GER 559 50,9 96,4 114,5 135,0 153,5 153,5
50,9 45,5 18,1 20,5 18,5
10,2 9,1 8,8 10,1 9,3

9,6 9,2 9,3 10,4 9,2
10,7 8,2
10,0 10,0
10,4 9,0

7 162 POLISCHK Mariia GER 560 47,7 95,5 114,7 131,2 131,2
47,7 47,8 19,2 16,5
10,0 9,1 9,8 8,6
10,7 9,6 9,4 7,9

8,6 10,2
9,7 9,0
8,7 9,9

8 164 OCKER Tabea GER 566 48,7 94,4 113,0 113,0
48,7 45,7 18,6
10,0 9,3 9,4

9,6 9,4 9,2
10,3 7,9

8,9 9,8
9,9 9,3

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 17
Event 10m Pistol Junior men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 48 CUNDA Martin CZE 93 96 96 93 96 95 569
12xIT

2 172 MAULER Noah GER 95 94 95 92 96 96 568
15xIT

3 115 BÄUMLER Andreas GER 92 94 94 98 94 95 567
13xIT

4 166 FUCHS Luis GER 94 93 92 94 96 92 561
18xIT

5 46 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj CZE 94 91 96 94 91 93 559
14xIT

6 49 ČUPKA Filip CZE 89 95 96 94 90 88 552
10xIT

7 61 MAREČEK Štěpán CZE 90 90 92 93 94 92 551
8xIT

8 79 NOVOTNÝ Michal CZE 94 95 92 87 91 92 551
8xIT

9 69 TILŇÁK  Tomáš CZE 90 90 92 94 93 91 550
10xIT

10 173 KAMPE Tim GER 88 93 92 90 92 92 547
8xIT

11 41 JÓKALA Martin CZE 91 91 91 86 94 92 545
11xIT

12 25 BARTOŠ Jan CZE 84 91 95 94 90 91 545
11xIT

13 179 SZURDI Levente HUN 89 89 92 92 90 93 545
7xIT

14 168 STEINER Moritz GER 92 91 89 92 94 87 545
6xIT

15 30 ŠKORPIL Václav CZE 93 91 95 90 86 89 544
9xIT

16 167 DREHER Michael GER 90 91 90 91 87 92 541
10xIT

17 76 LUKEŠ Kryštof CZE 91 92 87 90 87 92 539
5xIT

18 93 VEČEŘA Vojtěch CZE 90 86 91 93 84 93 537
10xIT

19 72 FIKR Ondřej CZE 91 90 90 89 88 89 537
6xIT

20 85 VRAJ Lukáš CZE 89 84 90 85 89 84 521
4xIT

21 29 STRÝČEK Denis CZE 89 85 84 90 85 87 520
2xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 17 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior men
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 172 MAULER Noah GER 568 49,9 95,1 114,6 135,6 155,6 175,8 196,3 216,8 234,6 234,6
49,9 45,2 19,5 21 20 20,2 20,5 20,5 17,8

9,9 9,4 10,2 10,8 10,1 10,0 10,5 9,8 9,9
10,8 7,5 9,3 10,2 9,9 10,2 10,0 10,7 7,9

9,6 10,4
9,5 8,0

10,1 9,9

2 166 FUCHS Luis GER 561 48,9 97,9 118,7 138,1 155,2 175,4 191,5 211,8 230,7 230,7
48,9 49 20,8 19,4 17,1 20,2 16,1 20,3 18,9

9,2 10,3 10,7 8,7 8,5 9,9 7,6 10,8 8,7
10,5 8,9 10,1 10,7 8,6 10,3 8,5 9,5 10,2

9,2 10,3
10,0 9,8
10,0 9,7

3 115 BÄUMLER Andreas GER 567 49,3 96,7 113,2 132,7 152,3 173,2 191,4 211,1 211,1
49,3 47,4 16,5 19,5 19,6 20,9 18,2 19,7

9,7 10,3 7,6 9,8 9,7 10,6 9,5 10,0
10,7 9,5 8,9 9,7 9,9 10,3 8,7 9,7
10,1 9,8

9,5 8,5
9,3 9,3

4 49 ČUPKA Filip CZE 552 46,3 96,2 116,6 135,2 154,7 172,9 190,5 190,5
46,3 49,9 20,4 18,6 19,5 18,2 17,6
10,6 9,6 10,8 10,4 9,5 8,9 8,6

6,2 10,4 9,6 8,2 10,0 9,3 9,0
8,8 10,1

10,1 10,5
10,6 9,3

5 46 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj CZE 559 48,5 94,8 113,2 131,5 151,8 171,6 171,6
48,5 46,3 18,4 18,3 20,3 19,8
10,2 8,2 9,3 8,7 10,1 10,4

9,5 10,6 9,1 9,6 10,2 9,4
9,9 9,5
8,9 8,7

10,0 9,3

6 48 CUNDA Martin CZE 569 46,8 93,1 111,6 131,3 150,6 150,6
46,8 46,3 18,5 19,7 19,3

8,7 9,9 8,9 9,9 9,4
9,8 9,7 9,6 9,8 9,9
8,4 9,5
9,8 8,5

10,1 8,7

7 61 MAREČEK Štěpán CZE 551 46,4 92,1 112,2 130,9 130,9
46,4 45,7 20,1 18,7
10,3 8,1 10,3 9,5

8,7 9,8 9,8 9,2
8,1 9,0
9,8 10,0
9,5 8,8

8 79 NOVOTNÝ Michal CZE 551 48,7 94,3 108,2 108,2
48,7 45,6 13,9
10,9 10,4 6,8

9,4 9,2 7,1
8,5 9,0
9,2 10,1

10,7 6,9

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 18
Event 10m Pistol Junior women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 2 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna CZE 94 94 99 95 94 96 572
12xIT

2 170 BISCHOFBERGER Finja GER 95 92 94 93 94 91 559
11xIT

3 169 BECKER Celina GER 95 93 93 95 94 89 559
9xIT

4 205 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára CZE 91 94 93 94 94 93 559
8xIT

5 150 VETTER Lydia GER 92 91 97 92 92 92 556
13xIT

6 51 JOSLOVÁ Karla CZE 93 92 90 92 90 89 546
6xIT

7 189 HOVANČÁKOVÁ  Diana SVK 94 92 88 87 89 91 541
11xIT

8 54 FLODEROVÁ Klára CZE 95 90 87 94 86 88 540
8xIT

9 62 MAREČKOVÁ Aneta CZE 89 92 89 90 89 90 539
10xIT

10 71 DURILOVÁ Tereza CZE 90 92 89 86 90 92 539
6xIT

11 175 BÖHMER Lydia GER 89 92 89 89 91 87 537
9xIT

12 151 GRUBERT Emilie-Josephine GER 92 88 88 91 89 86 534
3xIT

13 174 RIEHMANN Paula GER 85 90 89 90 88 89 531
3xIT

14 171 BORRMANN Nele GER 89 89 82 92 81 86 519
6xIT

15 82 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika CZE 86 82 86 91 85 81 511
3xIT

16 56 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie CZE 83 91 84 83 86 83 510
4xIT

17 83 SVÁČKOVÁ Adéla CZE 83 89 79 88 86 83 508
6xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 18 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior women
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 150 VETTER Lydia GER 556 49,9 98,5 118,4 137,8 157,4 177,0 197,5 217,5 236,9 236,9
49,9 48,6 19,9 19,4 19,6 19,6 20,5 20 19,4
10,2 10,3 9,5 9,8 9,4 10,6 10,1 10,2 9,4
10,6 10,5 10,4 9,6 10,2 9,0 10,4 9,8 10,0
10,1 8,9

9,7 9,5
9,3 9,4

2 51 JOSLOVÁ Karla CZE 546 47,7 95,2 114,6 135,3 155,3 175,1 195,4 215,5 235,4 235,4
47,7 47,5 19,4 20,7 20 19,8 20,3 20,1 19,9

8,9 9,3 10,0 10,5 9,4 10,4 10,6 10,0 9,5
9,9 10,6 9,4 10,2 10,6 9,4 9,7 10,1 10,4
9,2 9,5

10,3 9,2
9,4 8,9

3 2 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna CZE 572 50,1 98,4 117,1 137,3 157,1 176,8 194,5 215,1 215,1
50,1 48,3 18,7 20,2 19,8 19,7 17,7 20,6

8,8 9,6 8,4 9,7 9,7 9,7 8,7 10,4
10,7 9,2 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,0 10,2
10,4 10,6
10,2 8,6
10,0 10,3

4 169 BECKER Celina GER 559 47,3 96,6 115,1 134,5 152,2 169,3 187,3 187,3
47,3 49,3 18,5 19,4 17,7 17,1 18

9,4 10,6 8,9 9,3 9,7 9,5 8,5
9,8 10,0 9,6 10,1 8,0 7,6 9,5
9,6 10,2
8,9 10,4
9,6 8,1

5 205 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára CZE 559 46,7 95,9 114,2 132,8 149,4 168,2 168,2
46,7 49,2 18,3 18,6 16,6 18,8

9,5 10,5 9,4 9,9 7,8 8,9
8,7 10,3 8,9 8,7 8,8 9,9
9,5 10,4
9,2 9,5
9,8 8,5

6 170 BISCHOFBERGER Finja GER 559 47,8 93,2 110,2 129,3 146,5 146,5
47,8 45,4 17 19,1 17,2

9,7 10,4 8,9 9,6 8,2
10,2 9,1 8,1 9,5 9,0

8,9 6,4
9,8 9,8
9,2 9,7

7 189 HOVANČÁKOVÁ  Diana SVK 541 46,2 92,6 109,8 128,8 128,8
46,2 46,4 17,2 19

8,0 10,4 9,1 10,1
9,1 9,4 8,1 8,9

10,4 9,1
10,1 10,1

8,6 7,4

8 54 FLODEROVÁ Klára CZE 540 47,4 91,9 108,1 108,1
47,4 44,5 16,2

9,5 10,4 8,6
10,0 8,1 7,6
10,4 9,1

8,7 7,5
8,8 9,4

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program



Grand Prix Pilsen
Event No. 19
Event 10m Runing Target Mixed Open
Date 3.2.2024

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 26 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 94 98 98 96 386
8xIT

2 149 CZAPLA Łukasz POL 91 92 97 96 376
7xIT

3 180 BOROS László HUN 95 94 93 92 374
6xIT

4 116 GEBAUER Julian GER 90 90 86 94 360
2xIT

5 201 VELÍŠEK Vít CZE 77 93 89 93 352
4xIT

6 199 JUKL Ondřej CZE 87 92 88 82 349
5xIT

7 194 KIRR Julie GER 86 86 88 86 346
4xIT

8 117 ÖSTREICHER Eva GER 82 74 83 88 327
2xIT

Chief referee: A-0184 - PUČELÍK Václav SCOPI software

Program
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